Karta produktu: Drazki izolacyjne IS

AnEHN
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Typ
Nr kat.
Nominal voltage (Uy)

Total length (Ig)

Insulating clearance (l,)
Handle length (l,y)
Insertion depth (lo)
Standard (insulating stick)
For

Material

Diameter

For use at

Supporting head for
Anti-rotation plug-in coupling including end fitting
Type of device

ISN 36 SK STK 1000 (766 111)

® For use as switching, operating and earthing stick
® Handle closed with plastic plug-in coupling for extending the handle

HII

1

-
0

175

525

@30

1000

liustracje nie sa wiazace

Waga 560 g
Numer taryfy celnej (Nomenklatura scalona EU) 82055980
GTIN (EAN) 4013364137295
Jed. Op. 1 szt.

ISN 36 SK STK 1000

766 111

1..36kV

1000 mm

525 mm

300 mm
175 mm

DIN VDE V 0681-1
Indoor and outdoor installations
Glass-fibre reinforced polyester tube

30 mm

-~

Hexagon shaft
Yes
Insulating stick

W zwigzku z ciggtym rozwojem technicznym zastrzegamy sobie prawo wprowadzenia zmian parametréw technicznych, konfiguraciji i technologii, wymiaréw, wagi i materiatéw. Przedstawione ilustracje

nie sg wiazace.
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